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— 1789791x4.18605
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1.38

PLA
PET

PET

PET30

PET30%

PET30%

APME

PET30%

PET30%

62.1 MJ
78.6 MJ
58.6 MJ

64.6 MJ

98.6 MJ
72.6 MJ

79.5 MJ

PET100

PLA 126 PET

1SO14049

= 541-478 x1.26
62.7-5.77 1.38
62.7x0.7 8.70x0.3-5.77x0.7 x1.38

62.7x0.7 34.8x0.3x0.5 8.70x0.3-5.77x0.85 x1.38

772-577 138
77.2xX0.7 8.70x0.3-5.77x0.7 x1.38

= 77.2x0.7 38.7x0.3x0.5 8.70x0.5-5.77x0.85 x1.38
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